
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00376

07/20/2
022

BAEZA, JOSE 
FRANCISCO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAEZA, JOSE FRANCISCO 
JR

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL) 2ND AND 
SUB-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00375

07/20/2
022

DIXEY, HAILEY 
ANNMARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DIXEY, HAILEY 
ANNMARIE

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00253

07/20/2
022

HAYS, BRENT 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAYS, BRENT LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00520

07/20/2
022

JOHNSON, CAMERON 
ELAINE Defendant

KEELER RENTALS, LLC vs. 
JOHNSON, CAMERON 
ELAINE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00520

07/20/2
022

KEELER RENTALS, LLC Plaintiff
KEELER RENTALS, LLC vs. 
JOHNSON, CAMERON 
ELAINE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00520

07/20/2
022

KEELER, MARTHA J. Plaintiff
KEELER RENTALS, LLC vs. 
JOHNSON, CAMERON 
ELAINE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00135

07/20/2
022

NULLE, DAVID GERALD Person 

1

NULLE, DAVID GERALD II 
and SPAICH, CHARITY 
LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00135

07/20/2
022

SPAICH, CHARITY LYNN Person 

2

NULLE, DAVID GERALD II 
and SPAICH, CHARITY 
LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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